Powersolve Electronics Ltd, Units 8, 9 and 12 The Paddock, Hambridge Road, Newbury, Berks RG14 5TQ
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
Desk Top Power Supplies
PSE16 Series
15 Watts Switch Mode
Universal AC Input
Features

Insulation resistance 50 Mohm minimum from output to ground
Withstand voltage 3000 VAC from input to output 1500 VAC from output to ground
MTBF 100,000 hours minimum at full load at 25°C ambient
EMI requirements Meets conduction limits of (a) FCC PART 15 CLASS B (b) CISPR CLASS B
Safety Approvals UL/cUL60950, TUV/GS (EN60950)
Electrical Specification
The PSE16 Series is a range of plastic fully sealed, splash
proof, desk top power adaptors. All units are UL94V-1
compliant and carry full UL, cUL (UL60950) and TUV/GS
(EN60950) safety approvals. Al l  models are 100% tested
and burned in.
Powersolve Electronics Ltd, Units 8, 9 and 12 The Paddock, Hambridge Road, Newbury, Berks RG14 5TQ
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT MAX OUTPUT POWER
PSE16X-3V3-YY 3.3VDC 2.5 Amp 12 Watts
PSE16X-05-YY 5VDC 2.5 Amp 12 Watts
PSE16X-09-YY 9VDC 1.66 Amp 15 Watts
PSE16X-12-YY 12VDC 1.25 Amp 15 Watts
PSE16X-16-YY 16VDC 0.94 Amp 15 Watts
PSE16X-18-YY 18VDC 0.83 Amp 15 Watts
PSE16X-24-YY 24VDC 0.63 Amp 15 Watts
PSE16X-48-YY 48VDC 0.31 Amp 15 Watts
Output Voltage/Current Rating Chart - PSE15 Series
Models above are standard ex-stock items with 3 pin IEC 320 inlet connector (Fig 1). Output Lead is 1.8 Metre long fitted
with a 2.1 x 5.5 x 11mm Female Barrel Connector, wired centre positive.
Options: Alternative input connectors as per drawings below. Where X is shown on part number substitute (A, B, C or D).  A